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6 6 6 RAKEND * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk * 133 Deelnemers * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT DONDERDAG
PL TOT NAAM GEMEENTE LK AD ID AFSTAND RING JR JUIST SNELHEID NR MIEZ POEL SPEC BELL AS2 0S2 RAKE
1 VAN ROY KOEN ASSE 112 3 326276 BE2029236-20 11.36490 1178.6718 - - - - -
2 VAN LIMBERGEN GERT  LEDE 6 33 10 324819 BE4214342-20 11.40097 1159.3984 - - - -
3 HERMANS FRANS MALDEREN 10 10 1 336053 BE4168649-20 11.51030 1154.6229 - - - - -
4 VAN ROY KOEN ASSE 112 4 2 BE2029303-20 11.45040 1144.5603 - - - - -
5 VAN ROY KOEN ASSE 112 2 3 BE2029302-20 11.45420 1142.0231 - - - - -
6 PAREZ-VAN DE WALLE ~ ST.KORNE 13 3 3 301403 BE4070825-20 11.24516 1137.9710 - - - - -
) VAN HECKE PHILIP WOLVERTE 1 6 2 334442 BE2087237-20 11.54360 1135.2410 - - - - -
8 SNEPPE ALBERT ASSE 2 5 2 324942 BE2090414-20 11.48070 1127.8140 - - - -
9 VAN LIMBERGEN GERT  LEDE 633 3 2 BE4040213-20 11.48537 1124.3497 - - - - -
10 MERTENS STEFAN GERAARDS 13 6 6 303892 BE4076546-20 11.30214 1124.0411 - - - - -
1 VAN CUTSEM JENS IDEGEM 13 10 5 305535 BE4079393-20 11.32250 1121.5723 - - - - -
12 BOVAERT WIM ZANDBERG 13 14 3 305285 BE4077414-20 11.32198 1121.0113 - - - - -
13 DE PAUW FILIP DENDEHOU 14 11 3 314870 BE4217113-20 11.41030 1120.3345 - - - - -
14 VAN HOEYMISSEN DANIEL LONDERZE 1 2 1 338151 BE2009359-20 12.01590 1119.7671 - - - -
15 VAN LIMBERGEN GERT  LEDE 6 33 16 3 BE4214314-20 11.50477 1117.0034 - - - - -
16 RINGOET BOB BERLARE 6 2 1 330365 BE4043865-20 11.55590 1116.1608 - - - - -
17 KERRE RUDY BERLARE 6 6 4 330527 BE4044134-20 11.56130 1115.8285 - - - - -
18 VDABBEEL-V.PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE 6 4 4 331674 BE4080860-20 11.57200 1115.4955 - - - - -
19 SNEPPE ALBERT ASSE 253 2 BE2090455-20 11.51180 1115.4892 - - - - -
20 VERMEIR JOZEF GREMBERG 4 10 1 337445 BE4175876-20 12.02360 1115.1520 - - - -
21 DE BLANDER WILLIAM  OUTER 14 4 4 310249 BE4172106-20 11.38139 1115.0744 - - - - -
22 PAREZ-VAN DE WALLE ~ ST.KORNE 13 3 1 2 BE4070836-20 11.30386 1113.6539 - - - - -
23 CAUDRON SYLVAIN MERCHTEM 1 3 2 333057 BE2019942-20 11.59180 1112.7865 - - - - -
24 HERMANS FRANS MALDEREN 10 10 5 2 BE4168666-20 12.02190 1111.5927 - - - - -
25 VAN CUTSEM JENS IDEGEM 13 10 7 2 BE4079397-20 11.35270 1109.2213 - - - - -
26 VAN LIMBERGEN GERT  LEDE 633 5 4 BE4040219-20 11.52507 1109.1840 - - - -
2 STAELENS GERRIT HEKELGEM 2 6 1 323135 BE2090679-20 11.51552 1106.9300 - - - - -
28 VAN HECKE PHILIP WOLVERTE 1 6 3 2 BE2087205-20 12.02220 1106.0809 - - - - -
29 BONNARENS DANNY GIJZEGEM 6 6 1 328661 BE4040483-20 11.57340 1104.4954 - - - - -
30 VASTENAVONDT JAN ESSENE 19 1 322379 BE2087100-20 11.52010 1103.9747 - - - - -
31 HERMANS FRANS MALDEREN 10 10 7 3 BE4168603-20 12.04430 1102.8376 - - - - -
32 DUBOIS MICHEL STRIJPEN 15 10 5 308544 BE4071405-20 11.39470 1102.7962 - - - -
33 PLETINCKX MARC & ANGI DEFTINGE 13 4 2 301724 BE5042404-20 11.33480 1101.9869 - - - - -
34 TEAM VAN IMPE SCHELLEB 6 9 1 326483 BE4091625-20 11.56270 1101.3088 - - - - -
35 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 1 6 3 330980 BE2028855-20 12.00420 1100.6984 - - - - -
36 VAN LIMBERGEN GERT  LEDE 633 13 5 BE4040101-20 11.55127 1100.2919 - - - - -
37 COOREMAN AUGUST LEBBEKE 4 4 4 331638 BE4196018-20 12.01270 1100.1426 - - - - -
38 PELEMAN FELIX BUGGENHO 10 1 1 335510 BE4057834-20 12.05190 1098.8919 - - - -
39 VAN ROY KOEN ASSE 11212 4 BE2019125-20 11.56570 1098.7574 - - - - -
40 MERTENS STEFAN GERAARDS 13 6 2 2 BE4076514-20 11.36354 1098.7093 - - - - -
41 KERREMANS WILLY NIEUNENR 1 11 3 338801 BE2082646-20 12.08310 1098.1611 - - - - -
42 VAN DEN HOUTE GODFRIE MEISE 1 6 6 334143 BE2087544-20 12.04319 1097.2356 - - - - -
43 BONNARENS DANNY GIJZEGEM 6 6 3 2 BE4040496-20 11.59490 1096.2066 - - - - -
44 TACKAERT JOZEF GREMBERG 4 6 6 335595 BE4175370-20 12.06290 1094.9861 - - - -
45 VDABBEEL-V.PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE 6 4 3 2 BE4041293-20 12.03020 1094.5133 - - - - -
46 VAN LIMBERGEN GERT  LEDE 633 20 6 BE4040045-20 11.56487 1094.3606 - - - - -
47 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE 14 12 1 310196 BE4002520-20 11.43370 1093.7157 - - - - -
48 DE WOLF FREDERIK OUDEGEM 6 7 3 329201 BE4042397-20 12.01040 1093.4488 - - - - -
49 PIETERARENS GUY EVERBEEK 15 5 5 299543 BE4114915-20 11.34020 1093.0896 - - - - -
50 VAN LIMBERGEN GERT  LEDE 633 15 7 BE4040003-20 11.57217 1092.3365 - - - -
51 DANCKAERT RONNIE ESSENE (2 5 2 320933 BE2028056-20 11.53508 1092.1785 - - - - -
52 VAN DEN HOUTE GODFRIE MEISE 162 2 BE2087506-20 12.06039 1091.7387 - - - - -
53 LIEVENS JOHAN BUGGENHO 1 1 1 334229 BE4059006-20 12.06200 1091.0631 - - - - -
54 COOREMAN AUGUST LEBBEKE 4 4 3 2 BE4196006-20 12.04060 1090.5557 - - - - -
55 GEERAERTS H.-HEYMANS LIEDEKER 2 5 1 316931 BE2088071-20 11.50590 1089.1723 - - - - -
56 VAN MALDEREN LUC BERLARE 6 5 4 329389 BE4044894-20 12.02290 1088.9493 - - - -
57 DE GRAUNE ERWIN BERLARE 6 5 3 330610 BE4043650-20 12.03548 1087.8430 - - - - -
58 WELLEMANS RUDI ASSE 1 6 6 325321 BE2029160-20 11.59080 1087.5451 - - - - -
59 KERREMANS WILLY NIEUWENR 111 5 2 BE2082626-20 12.11320 1087.5273 - - - - -
60 PAREZ-VAN DE WALLE ~ ST.KORNE 13 3 2 3 BE4070854-20 11.37196 1086.8158 - - - - -
61 COSIJN ANDY D'WINDEK 13 5 4 308255 BE4077240-20 11.43556 1085.6853 - - - - -
62 VAN LIMBERGEN GERT  LEDE 6 33 17 8 BE4214345-20 11.59177 1085.2804 - - - -



* HAFO-DENDER

* SERMAISES
* 809 JAARSE

18-07-21 * Los

: 07.00
* Basis: 330000

S:0613 *
P:

VERSTAPPEN JOZEF
MEERSCHAUT GERDY

DE GRAUNE ERWIN

VAN STERTHEM FREDDY
VAN MALDEREN LUC
MERTENS STEFAN

VAN DER MAELEN SONIA
TORCK WERNER
COOREMAN AUGUST

VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIST

VAN DER MAELEN SONIA
DE GRAUWE ERWIN
PLETINCKX MARC & ANGI
HERMANS FRANS
KERREMANS WILLY

DE GRAUWE ERWIN

DE WOLF FREDERIK
COSIIN ANDY

DE PAUW WILLY

VAN DER MAELEN SONIA
BOVAERT WIM

VAN LIMBERGEN GERT
VAN CUTSEM JENS
MERTENS STEFAN
WAUTERS NADINE
BOVAERT WIM
PLETINCKX MARC & ANGI
VERLINDEN CJC

VAN LIMBERGEN GERT

24.00 VAN LIMBERGEN GERT

EEMAN CHRIS

DE MOYE BART

VAN ROY KOEN
DANCKAERT RONNIE
LUYPAERT TOM
MERTENS STEFAN
COSIIN ANDY

VAN DAMME DANY
DE WOLF FREDERIK
DE WOLF FREDERIK
VERSTAPPEN JOZEF
VAN DER STRAETEN JAN
V. CAUNENBERGH F.

HAMVE
ROBORST
BERLARE
VELZEKE-
BERLARE
GERAARDS
ASPELARE
PARIKE
LEBBEKE
IDEGEM
ASPELARE
BERLARE
DEFTINGE
MALDEREN
NIEUNENR
BERLARE
OUDEGEM
D" INDEK
BERLARE
ASPELARE
ZANDBERG
LEDE
IDEGEM
GERAARDS
APPELTER
ZANDBERG
DEFTINGE
$-B-BOEK
LEDE
LEDE
LEEUNERG
APPELTER
ASSE
ESSENE |
MERCHTEM
GERAARDS
D" INDEK
BAASRODE
OUDEGEM
OUDEGEM
HAMME
OPII JK
LEBBEKE

VAN DEN HOUTE GODFRIE MEISE

VANDEMOORTEL LUC
PENNE BERT

TEAM VAN IMPE
EVERAERT PETER

DE GRAUWE ERWIN

VAN MALDEREN LUC

VAN DER MAELEN SONIA
VAN CUTSEM JENS
KEYMOLEN J.P.
TACKAERT JOZEF
BOVAERT WIM

TORCK WERNER
VERSTAPPEN JOZEF

VAN HECKE PHILIP
VASTENAVONDT JAN
GEERAERTS H. -HEYMANS
V.MEGROOT-D .MULDER
EEMAN CHRIS

VERMEIR JOZEF
GEERAERTS H. -HEYMANS
STAELENS GERRIT
MERTENS STEFAN
STAELENS GERRIT

DE VYLDER LUC

VAN ROY KOEN

ST. AMAND
NEDERHAS
SCHELLEB
L IEDEKER
BERLARE
BERLARE
ASPELARE
IDEGEM
LEBBEKE
GREMBERG
ZANDBERG
PARIKE
HAVME
WOLVERTE
ESSENE

L IEDEKER
BRANST
LEEUWERG
GREMBERG
L IEDEKER
HEKELGEM
GERAARDS
HEKELGEM
Gl JZEGEM
ASSE

327813 BE2073024-20
307984 BE4072892-20
2 BE4043606-20
309828 BE4030554-20
2 BE4044891-20
3 BE4076565-20
2 BE4002569-20
300687 BE4113201-20
3 BE4196009-20
305809 BE4078042-20
3 BE4002568-20
3 BE4043620-20
2 BE6025129-20
4 BE4168624-20
3 BE2082633-20
4 BE4043619-20
2 BE3015585-20
2 BE4077274-20
330613 BE4044638-20
4 BE4198710-20
2 BE4077362-20
9 BE4040154-20
3 BE4079374-20
4 BE4076548-20
308955 BE2116823-20
3 BE4077410-20
3 BE6025128-20
304340 BE4072050-20
10 BE4040206-20
11 BE4040114-20
310710 BE4072455-20
308744 BE4075374-20
5 BE2029647-20
2 BE2028028-20
333391 BE2087565-20
5 BE4076508-20
3 BE4077278-20
335437 BE4122168-20
3 BE4214175-20
4 BE4214171-20
2 BE2073012-20
2 BE2028919-20
332644 BE4168968-20
3 BE2087501-20
338770 BE2028397-20
312406 BE4098577-20
2 BE4091622-20
318104 BE2088855-20
5 BE4043639-20
3 BE4044892-20
5 BE4002548-20
4 BE4079387-20
331029 BE4122238-20
2 BE4175363-20
4 BE4077344-20
2 BE4113219-20
3 BE2073065-20
3 BE2087174-20
2 BE2087114-20
2 BE2088016-20
341628 BE6222242-20
2 BE4071981-20
2 BE4175878-20
3 002088078-20
2 BE2090668-20
6 BE4076547-20
3 BE2090688-20
327543 BE4042216-20
6 BE1135220-20

12.02061 1085.1082
11.43510 1085.0238
12.04498 1084.5717
11.45411 1084.5092
12.03470 1084.2892
11.40174 1084.2056
11.46100 1083.9697
11.37240 1083.9474
12.06050 1083.4892
11.42220 1083.0209
11.46290 1082.7715
12.05238 1082.5593
11.38510 1082.0298
12.10480 1081.2516
12.13220 1081.1648
12.05498 1081.0254
12.04340 1080.8832
11.45166 1080.5475
12.05586 1080.5170
11.47080 1080.3204
11.42488 1079.4576
12.01007 1079.0911
11.43090 1079.0570
11.41514 1078.1792
11.46350 1078.0634
11.43148 1077.8062
11.40120 1076.8166
11.42520 1075.9133
12.01587 1075.6368
12.02087 1075.0434
11.49050 1074.8112
11.47160 1074.7644
12.03360 1074.6904
11.58378 1074.6844
12.10240 1074.0689
11.43064 1073.4187
11.47106 1073.3985
12.12350 1073.1122
12.06480 1073.0150
12.06490 1072.9567
12.05331 1072.8562
12.08340 1072.6369
12.10150 1072.1805
12.11479 1071.6638
12.16070 1071.6613
11.51362 1071.3389
12.04480 1071.1385
11.57030 1070.8770
12.08438 1070.8710
12.07410 1070.5455
11.49470 1070.4411
11.45290 1070.2376
12.09210 1070.0792
12.13410 1069.8528
11.45258 1069.5617
11.41130 1069.2361
12.06391 1069.0077
12.13240 1067.1410
12.02100 1066.8913
11.57040 1066.8683
12.20191 1066.5265
11.51320 1065.7786
12.16380 1065.7280
11.57250 1065.6128
12.03162 1065.5027
11.45204 1065.0172
12.03412 1064.0408
12.07540 1063.7967
12.06430 1063.7700



* HAFO-DENDER * SERMAISES 18-07-21 * Los : 07.00 S:0613 *

* 809 JAARSE * Basis: 330000 P. 3°
PL TOT NAAM GEMEENTE LK AD ID AFSTAND RING JR JUIST SNELHEID NR MIEZ POEL SPEC BELL AS2 0S2 RAKE L1 L2 L3 KRA SCH BON
132 TACKAERT JOZEF GREMBERG 4 6 2 3 BE4175385-20 12.15380 1063.2432 - - S e T T R
133 VASTENAVONDT JAN ESSENE 197 3 BE2087087-20 12.03260 1062.4377 - - e e T T R
134 WELLEMANS RUDI ASSE 16 4 2 BE2029183-20 12.06200 1061.9837 - - S T T R
135 DELBAUF PATRIK SINT-MAR 14 2 1 304710 BE4071469-20 11.46563 1061.9355 - - S T T R
136 VERLINDEN CJC S-B-BOEK 15 9 5 2 BE4072040-20 11.46530 1060.8494 - - S T T T B
137 BOVAERT WIM ZANDBERG 13 14 2 5 BE4077402-20 11.47468 1060.8277 - - S T R R
138 BOEYKENS KRIS BUGGENHO 10 1 1 333050 BE4056438-20 12.14000 1060.6688 - - S T R
139 VAN LIMBERGEN GERT  LEDE 633 7 12 BE4214513-20 12.06147 1060.6508 - - e e T T R
140 MEERSCHAUT GERDY ROBORST 15 2 1 2 BE4072897-20 11.50280 1060.3076 - - S T T R
141 VAN MALDEREN LUC BERLARE 6 5 2 4 BE4044897-20 12.10420 1060.1513 - - S T T R
142 WYBO DIDIER AFFLIGEM 2 9 2 322505 BE2093246-20 12.04150 1060.0000 - - S T T T B
143 VAN HOEYMISSEN DANIEL LONDERZE 1 2 2 2 BE2009368-20 12.19020 1059.9237 - - S T R R
144 VERMEIR JOZEF GREMBERG 4 10 8 3 BE4175858-20 12.18230 1059.8702 - - S e T T R
145 VASTENAVONDT JAN ESSENE 196 4 BE1098115-20 12.04200 1059.2957 - - e e T T R
146 VAN LIMBERGEN GERT  LEDE 633 18 13 BE4214333-20 12.06397 1059.2097 - - S T T R
147 TEAM VAN IMPE SCHELLEB 6 9 7 3 BE4185747-20 12.08210 1058.8066 - - S T T R
148 VAN CUTSEM JENS IDEGEM 13 10 10 5 BE4079410-20 11.48410 1058.3742 - - S T T T B
149 VAN DEN ABBEELE EMIEL DENDERBE 6 8 1 331392 BE4042443-20 12.13080 1058.3096 - - S T R R
150 VANHAUTE ANDRE MOERZEKE 6 4 2 338486 BE4134101-20 12.19579 1057.8845 - - S e T T R
151 VAN DEN HOUTE GODFRIE MEISE 165 4 BE2087524-20 12.15589 1057.4759 - - e e T T R
152 VANHAUTE ANDRE MOERZEKE 6 4 1 2 BE4134064-20 12.20159 1056.8935 - - S T T R
153 VAN ROY KOEN ASSE 112 5 7 BE2029322-20 12.08440 1056.8214 - - S T T R
154 CAUDRON SYLVAIN MERCHTEM 1 3 3 2 BE2018959-20 12.15290 1055.7039 - - S T T T B
155 VERMEIR JOZEF GREMBERG 4 10 9 4 BE4175881-20 12.19410 1055.5602 - - S T R R
156 VAN MALDEREN LUC BERLARE 6 5 5 5 BE4044896-20 12.12060 1055.3957 - - S e T T R
157 VASTENAVONDT JAN ESSENE 198 5 BE2087094-20 12.05490 1054.1577 - - e e T T R
158 V.ASBROECK FRANCKY ~ MALDEREN 2 3 1 336093 BE4168999-20 12.18550 1053.8584 - - S T T R
159 ARNO AGNES GERAARDS 13 2 1 301529 BE4079156-20 11.46148 1053.3887 - - S T T R
160 VAN HECKE PHILIP WOLVERTE 1 6 6 4 BE2087173-20 12.17360 1053.0290 - - S T T T B
161 PIETERARENS GUY EVERBEEK 15 5 4 2 BE4114925-20 11.44390 1052.3204 - - S T R R
162 VAN HECKE PHILIP WOLVERTE 1 6 5 5 BE2087233-20 12.17490 1052.3111 - - S e T T R
163 BOEYKENS FRANCOIS LEBBEKE 4 6 4 332417 BE4122889-20 12.16070 1051.5643 - - e e T T R
164 DU VILLE LUC DEFTINGE 15 3 2 303291 BE4070487-20 11.48350 1050.9651 - - S T T R
165 CAUDRON SYLVAIN MERCHTEM 1 3 1 3 BE2018935-20 12.17160 1049.7699 - - S T T R
166 DUBOIS MICHEL STRIJPEN 15 10 1 2 BE4071384-20 11.54100 1048.8748 - - S T T T B
167 CHRISTIAENS WILLY SCHELLEB 6 11 3 326824 BE4045571-20 12.11359 1048.8631 - - S T R R
168 DE TIER XAVIER ROBORST 15 2 2 307326 BE4070753-20 11.53100 1048.2979 - - S e T T R
169 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE 14 12 2 6 BE4002580-20 11.55580 1048.0775 - - e e T T R
170 DUBOIS MICHEL STRIJPEN 15 10 2 3 BE4071413-20 11.54280 1047.8062 - - S T T R
17 VERMEIR JOZEF GREMBERG 4 10 4 5 BE4175865-20 12.22140 1047.2070 - - S T T R
172 VAN DEN HOUTE GODFRIE MEISE 16 1 5 BE2087528-20 12.19069 1047.0927 - - S T T T B
173 DE MEYER-BODDAERT HAVME 8 6 3 340784 BE4177377-20 12.25280 1047.0627 - - S T R R
174 CHRISTIAENS WILLY SCHELLEB 6 11 6 2 BE4045572-20 12.12089 1047.0150 - - S e T T R
175 KERREMANS WILLY NIEWENR 111 6 4 BE2138504-20 12.23560 1045.8973 - - e e T T R
176 EEMAN CHRIS LEEUWERG 15 9 1 3 BE4072484-20 11.57150 1045.2817 - - S T T R
177 COSIIN ANDY D'WINDEK 13 5 5 4 BE4077221-20 11.54586 1045.0149 - - S T T R
178 VAN LIMBERGEN GERT  LEDE 633 14 14 BE4040195-20 12.10517 1044.8989 - - S T T T B
179 CHRISTIAENS WILLY SCHELLEB 6 11 1 3 BE4045564-20 12.12469 1044.8950 - - S T R R
180 PENNE BERT NEDERHAS 14 3 1 2 BE4098517-20 11.59112 1044.1842 - - S e T T R
181 BOEYKENS FRANCOIS LEBBEKE 4 6 1 2 BE4122892-20 12.18260 1043.9140 - - e e T T R
182 LUYPAERT TOM MERCHTEM 1 5 3 2 BE2087574-20 12.19380 1043.0420 - - S T T R
183 SAEYS WILLY ST.GILLI 8 9 3 334096 BE4058592-20 12.20260 1042.6381 - - S T T R
184 DUBOIS MICHEL STRIJPEN 15 10 6 4 BE4071420-20 11.55560 1042.6132 - - S T T T B
185 DE DEYN KEVIN LIEDEKER 2 2 1 317143 BE2115973-20 12.04190 1042.1480 - - S T R R
186 DANCKAERT RONNIE ESSENE ( 2 § 3 3 BE2028016-20 12.07578 1042.1143 - - S e T T R
187 KEYMOLEN J.P. LEBBEKE 4 11 6 2 BE4122247-20 12.17400 1042.0640 - - e e T T R
188 BONNARENS DANNY GIJZEGEM 6 6 4 3 BE4040478-20 12.15280 1041.8248 - - S T T R
189 EEMAN CHRIS LEEUWERG 15 9 2 4 BE4072444-20 11.58150 1041.7770 - - S T T R
190 VAN ROY KOEN ASSE 112 11 8 BE2029474-20 12.13120 1041.7497 - - S T T T B
191 RINGOET BOB BERLARE 6 2 2 2 BE4043837-20 12.17080 1041.7227 - - S T R R
192 VAN CUTSEM JENS IDEGEM 1310 9 6 BE4079405-20 11.53210 1041.5374 - - S e T T R
193 25.25 VAN LIMBERGEN GERT  LEDE 633 1 15 BE4040079-20 12.11567 1041.2701 8 450 225 075 0751200 - - - - - - -500
194 BOEYKENS FRANCOIS LEBBEKE 4 6 § 3 BE4122871-20 12.19210 1040.9175 - - S T T R
195 KERREMANS WILLY NIEUWENR 1 11 4 5 BE2082603-20 12.25340 1040.6501 - - S T T R
196 V.ASBROECK FRANCKY ~ MALDEREN 2 3 2 2 BE4168955-20 12.23020 1040.4282 - - S T T T B
197 V.NIEUWENBORGH EDDY ~ MOLLEM 210 7 327621 BE2107594-20 12.14550 1040.3419 - - S T R R
198 TORCK WERNER PARIKE 13 6 6 3 BE4113238-20 11.49100 1039.8398 - - S e T T R
199 BLONDEEL-VAN CAELENBE SERSKAMP 6 2 1 325547 BE4040781-20 12.13071 1039.6932 - - e e T T R
200 VAN DEN HOUTE GODFRIE MEISE 163 6 BE2087543-20 12.21429 1038.6305 - - S T T R



* HAFO-DENDER

* SERMAISES
* 809 JAARSE

18-07-21 * Los

: 07.00
* Basis: 330000

S:0613 *
P:

HERMANS FRANS

MALDEREN

VAN DEN ABBEELE EMIEL DENDERBE

WELLEMANS RUDI
VANDEMOORTEL LUC
VAN CUTSEM JENS
EVERAERT PETER
VEKENS FREDDY-ELKE
DE MEYER-BODDAERT
WELLEMANS RUDI
VERLINDEN CJC
BOON CESAR

VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIST

HERMANS FRANS
CARMEL IET FRANCOIS
SCHUDDINCK BENNY
KEYMOLEN J.P.
V.MEGROOT-D .MULDER
DE MOYE BART

TORCK WERNER
WELLEMANS RUDI
WILLAERT EDDY
KEYMOLEN J.P.

WYBO DIDIER

ASSE
ST.AMAND
IDEGEM

L IEDEKER
S-K-HORE
HAVME
ASSE
S-B-BOEK
GEMBERGE
IDEGEM
MALDEREN
HEKELGEM
MELDERT
LEBBEKE
BRANST
APPELTER
PARIKE
ASSE
MOERZEKE
LEBBEKE
AFFLIGEM

VAN DEN ABBEELE EMIEL DENDERBE

V. CAUNENBERGH F.
KEYMOLEN J.P.

VAN LIMBERGEN GERT
WAUTERS NADINE

DE KNIJF HERMAN

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
EEMAN CHRIS

WYBO DIDIER
PLETINCKX MARC & ANGI
VAN STERTHEM FREDDY
DE BACKER PATRICK
TEAM VAN IMPE
TACKAERT JOZEF

WYBO DIDIER

DE PAUW FILIP
SCHELFHOUT GLENN
BOVAERT WIM

DE WOLF FREDERIK
VERLINDEN CJC
VERMEIR JOZEF

VAN LIMBERGEN GERT
VDABBEEL -V . PAESSCHEN

VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIST

DE BACKER PATRICK
VERHAVERT PASCAL
HERMANS FRANS
WAUTERS NADINE
VEKENS FREDDY-ELKE

VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIST

DE WOLF FREDERIK
STAELENS GERRIT
VERLINDEN CJC
HERMANS FRANS
EEMAN CHRIS
VERLINDEN CJC
WYBO DIDIER
SCHUDDINCK BENNY
VAN DAMME DANY
BOVAERT WIM
BOOGHMANS JOSSE
VAN LIMBERGEN GERT
CARMEL IET FRANCOIS
VAN LIMBERGEN GERT
DANCKAERT RONNIE
HEEREMAN ANDRE

LEBBEKE
LEBBEKE
LEDE
APPELTER
WICHELEN
OUTER
LEEUNERG
AFFLIGEM
DEFTINGE
VELZEKE-
DENDERMO
SCHELLEB
CREMBERG
AFFLIGEM
DENDEHOU
OVERBOEL
ZANDBERG
OUDEGEM
$-B-BOEK
CREMBERG
LEDE
LEBBEKE
IDEGEM
DENDERMO
SK. LOWBE
MALDEREN
APPELTER
S-K-HORE
IDEGEM
OUDEGEM
HEKELGEM
$-B-BOEK
MALDEREN
LEEUNERG
$-B-BOEK
AFFLIGEM
MELDERT
BAASRODE
ZANDBERG
OPI 1 JK
LEDE
HEKELGEM
LEDE
ESSENE |
ASPELARE
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13 15
8 10
2 4

10 10

14 4

15 4

13 15
6 7
2 6

159

10 10

15 9

15 9
29
6 4
4 3

1314 10
131
6 33 22
2 44
633 29
2 5 4

1426 23

5 BE4059451-20
2 BE4042436-20
3 BE2029156-20
2 BE6047005-20
7 BE4079376-20
2 BE2088859-20
300809 BE4071960-20
2 BE4177397-20
4 BE2029176-20
3 BE4072066-20
335844 BE4175198-20
2 BE4078116-20
6 BE4168609-20
322769 BE2072318-20
325912 BE4082274-20
3 BE4122231-20
2 BE6222258-20
2 BE4075319-20
4 BE4113223-20
5 BE2029143-20
337972 BE4134303-20
4 BE4122269-20
2 BE2090556-20
3 BE4042419-20
2 BE4122047-20
5 BE4059810-20
16 BE4214306-20
2 BE4183551-20
327415 BE4044784-20
2 BE4172168-20
5 BE4221226-20
3 BE2089784-20
4 BE4070949-20
2 BE4030577-20
334669 BE4058786-20
4 BE4091719-20
4 BE4175383-20
4 BE2090560-20
2 BE4097120-20
298644 BE4133311-20
6 BE4077404-20
5 BE4214176-20
4 BE4072088-20
6 BE4175872-20
17 BE5025214-20
3 BE4041264-20
3 BE4078050-20
2 BE4058806-20
319570 BE2089328-20
7 BE4168625-20
3 BE4183503-20
2 BE4071963-20
4 BE4078053-20
6 BE4214172-20
4 BE2090663-20
5 BE6174412-20
8 BE4059456-20
6 BE4072492-20
6 BE4072053-20
5 BE2090566-20
2 BE4082251-20
2 BE4122188-20
T BE4077347-20
329624 BE2028781-20
18 BE4040133-20
2 BE2072342-20
19 BE4040207-20
4 BE2028059-20
310865 BE4226203-20

12.23510
12.19220
12.13400
12.26410
11.54580
12.07120
11.50301
12.29130
12.14200
11.54070
12.24340
11.55460
12.25040
12.12321
12.15550
12.20570
12.31171
11.59250
11.51390
12.15330
12.27580
12.21190
12.13070
12.21540
12.23070
12.21420
12.15527
12.00330
12.18360
12.01579
12.02260
12.14050
11.53510
12.01531
12.26090
12.18140
12.27070
12.14240
12.07050
11.51230
11.57588
12.21310
11.57150
12.29440
12.17307
12.24240
11.59070
12.21210
12.12410
12.28500
12.02380
11.54411
12.00040
12.23080
12.17122
11.58490
12.30010
12.05110
11.59020
12.17060
12.20340
12.30020
12.00228
12.24281
12.19507
12.18047
12.20067
12.16288
12.06518

1037.6810
1037.6537
1037.1552
1036.9981
1035.8289
1035.4948
1035.4812
1035.1359
1034.9555
1034.7594
1034.7458
1033.9536
1033.7972
1032. 1121
1031.6391
1031.4036
1031.2209
1031.1517
1030.9858
1030.9650
1030.5072
1030.2267
1029.9835
1029.4874
1029.4857
1028.9991
1028.3041
1027.9654
1027.6679
1027.4336
1027.3669
1026.8135
1026.7960
1026.3113
1026.1199
1025.9233
1025.9184
1025.7793
1025.3569
1024.9179
1024.5151
1023.9003
1023.8520
1023.3876
1023.0144
1022.4229
1022.3737
1022.3583
1022.0244
1021.9554
1020.8889
1020.7815
1019. 1369
1018.7776
1018.6999
1018.4840
1018.2910
1018.1093
1017.7461
1017.0451
1016.6746
1016.3731
1016.3293
1015.8896
1015.5513
1014.7469
1014.7053
1014.0704
1013.0406
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